Safsen benchrest 19/5 2013

Sporter SM 200m
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SNr Namn
210Andreas Larsson
305Kari Lindstrom
409Lars Lindgren
304Bo Pettersson
310Emil Haglund
401UIf Losung
110Claes Jansson
208Rickard Salander
101Anders Bodell
201Pelle Gustavsson
309Lars Hallgvist
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301Tommy Lojdstrom

Klubb
Safsen
Katarina
Umea
Brattvall
Safsen
Forsa BR
Safsen
Nima
Forsa BR
Forsa BR
Savar
Forsa BR

Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Serie 5

28,60
22,00
23,18
15,22
23,31
24,76
24,61
35,85
18,90
48,67
29,34
47,02

23,43
26,77
24,36
30,40
25,95
35,83
33,38
30,74
22,41
24,13
31,32
37,64

25,82
32,34

14,2
31,11
39,50
29,84
18,55
38,50
45,37
34,25
58,48
40,47

21,90
18,82
31,78
34,38
22,11
20,59
53,97
30,55
35,39
41,94
19,44
49,83

15,88
16,55
28,79
16,86
31,84
35,35
27,35
27,90
48,76
38,20
52,91
28,66

Medel
23,13
23,30
24,46
25,59
28,54
29,27
31,57
32,71
34,17
37,44
38,30
40,72




